
Must Umpire
Date Field A Ump Field A Field B Ump Field B Time Conflict

Monday, April 24, 2017 4 v 6 Majors #1 3 v 7 Segrue 6:00
Wednesday, April 26, 2017 1 v 3 Minors #4 2 v 5 Minors #7 6:00

Monday, May 01, 2017 7 v 1 Minors #5 4 v 2 Segrue 6:00
Tuesday, May 02, 2017 5 v 3 Majors #3 6:00

Wednesday, May 03, 2017 2 v 7 Minors #4 1 v 6 Nelson 6:00

Monday, May 08, 2017 1 v 5 Minors #2 4 v 7 Nelson 6:00
Tuesday, May 09, 2017 6 v 3 Majors #4 6:00

Wednesday, May 10, 2017 4 v 5 Minors #3 1 v 7 Nelson 6:00
Thursday, May 11, 2017 2 v 6 Moffitt 6:00 MS Band

Monday, May 15, 2017 5 v 4 Minors #6 7 v 2 Segrue 6:00
Tuesday, May 16, 2017 6 v 1 Majors #5 6:00 Gr. 1 Musical

Thursday, May 18, 2017 2 v 3 Minors #6 5 v 7 Moffitt 6:00

Monday, May 22, 2017 7 v 5 Minors #2 3 v 1 Segrue 6:00
Tuesday, May 23, 2017 6 v 4 Majors #6 6:00

Thursday, May 25, 2017 5 v 2 Minors #1 3 v 6 Minors #7 6:00 Gr. 1-2 parent Mtg.

Tuesday, May 30, 2017 2 v 1 Minors #5 4 v 3 Moffitt 6:00
Wednesday, May 31, 2017 6 v 5 Minors #3 6:00

Thursday, June 01, 2017 2 v 4 Minors #1 7 v 3 Majors #2 6:00 Mendon Carnival

Majors Minors
1-Immediate Care East Cubs – Todd Weber 1-Be-Mar Roller Skating Orioles– Dave Elliott
2-Joint Home Improvement Indians – Harold Joint 2-Falls View Academy Dodgers – Mike Kamm
3-KJT Group Padres – Eric Schayes 3-Harmonigenic Corporation Astros – Ed Brown
4-Meehan Architecture Mets – Justin Smith 4-Huntington Learning Center A's – Garrett Parker
5-Mendon Golf Club Brewers – Dave Bianchi 5-Isaac Heating & A/C Iindians – Don Spaulding
6-Wall’s Painting Reds – Pat Wall 6-KMS Medical Braves – Greg McCaffrey

7-Nothnagle Realtors – Irene Bennett Brewers – Mike Reinhard


